Resistance Thermometer TSP
Efficient and space saving temperature measurement
P
R
o
d
u
c

additional information
Detailed technical data. . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Type code. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Ordering information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Dimensional drawings  . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Connection type and diagram . . . . . . .7
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
T e m P e R aT u R e  S e n S o R S  |  S I c K8013880/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors
3
TSP
detailed technical data
Features
measuring range –30 °C ... +130 °C
Sensor element Pt100 or Pt1000
output signals Pt100, 2-wire or Pt1000, 2-wire
Performance
accuracy of sensor element Class B according to IEC 60751
Mechanics/electronics
Process connections Thread G 1/4 B,
Thread G 3/8 B,
Thread M14x1.5,
Thread 1/4" NPT
Insertion length/diameter of probe 30 mm / 5 mm,
40 mm / 5 mm,
50 mm / 6 mm,
60 mm / 6 mm
Pressure resistance Max. 120 bar
Housing material Stainless steel 1.4305
Wetted parts Stainless steel 1.4305
electrical connection/enclosure rating 1) Plug M12x1, 4-pin, IP 67
electrical safety Protection class: III,
Dielectric strength: 500 V AC
Weight Ca. 30 g (depending on configuration)
1) Enclosure rating IP per IEC 60529. The enclosure rating classes specified only apply while the pressure transmitter is connected with female connectors  that provide
the corresponding enclosure rating.
Ambient data
ambient temperature 1) –40 °C ... +100 °C
Storage and transport temperature –40 °C ... +85 °C
Shock resistance according to Iec 60751 500 g
Vibration resistance according to
Iec 60751
3 g
1) Due to the short overall length the temperature at the connection plug may rise to inadmissibly high values. It is essential to avoid this with a corresponding design of
the test point. The connection cable has to be selected accordingly.
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
T e m P e R aT u R e  S e n S o R S  |  S I c K 8013880/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors
4
TSP
Type code
output signal
P Output signal Pt100, 2-wire (class B)
M Output signal Pt1000, 2-wire (class B)
Process connection
G1 Thread G 1/4 B
G3 Thread G 3/8 B
M1 Thread M14x1.5
N4 Thread 1/4'' NPT
Insertion length / diameter
0305  30 mm / 5 mm
0405  40 mm / 5 mm
0506  50 mm / 6 mm
0606  60 mm / 6 mm
TSP- 1 A M Z
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
T e m P e R aT u R e  S e n S o R S  |  S I c K8013880/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors
5
TSP
ordering information
output signal Process connection Insertion length/diameter of
probe
model name Part no.
Pt100, 2-wire
Thread G 1/4 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG10305MZ 6042938
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG10405MZ 6042939
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG10506MZ 6042940
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG10606MZ 6042941
Thread G 3/8 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG30305MZ 6042942
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG30405MZ 6042943
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG30506MZ 6042944
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG30606MZ 6042945
Thread M14x1.5
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAM10305MZ 6042946
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAM10405MZ 6042947
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAM10506MZ 6042948
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAM10606MZ 6042949
Thread 1/4" NPT
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAN40305MZ 6042950
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAN40405MZ 6042951
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAN40506MZ 6042952
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAN40606MZ 6042953
Pt1000, 2-wire
Thread G 1/4 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG10305MZ 6042954
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG10405MZ 6042955
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG10506MZ 6042956
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG10606MZ 6042957
Thread G 3/8 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG30305MZ 6042958
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG30405MZ 6042959
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG30506MZ 6042960
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG30606MZ 6042961
Thread M14x1.5
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAM10305MZ 6042962
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAM10405MZ 6042963
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAM10506MZ 6042964
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAM10606MZ 6042965
Thread 1/4" NPT
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAN40305MZ 6042966
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAN40405MZ 6042967
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAN40506MZ 6042968
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAN40606MZ 6042969
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
T e m P e R aT u R e  S e n S o R S  |  S I c K 8013880/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors